
Region School Last Name First Name Email Address

South 32nd St USC PA Mag Cline James JJC01871@LAUSD.NET
West 6th Ave/Tri-C Harvey Mariah MARIAH.HARVEY@LAUSD.NET
East Adams MS Espinoza Traci TST0442@LAUSD.NET
East Adams MS Tri-C Jurado Michael MICHAEL.JURADO@LAUSD.NET

North Addams HS Cortez Fatima FATIMA.CORTEZ@LAUSD.NET
North Addams HS Hernandez Iliana ILIANA.HERNANDEZ1@LAUSD.NET
East Angelou Community SH Johnson Huey Chandra CDJ8048@LAUSD.NET

South Angel's Gate HS Daley Sayward SAYWARD.DALEY@LAUSD.NET
North Arleta SH Solano Nohemy NOHEMY.SOLANO@LAUSD.NET
South Audubon MS Flenorl Alexis ACF65981@LAUSD.NET
South Banning SH Cuevas Heidi HEIDI.CUEVAS@LAUSD.NET
South Banning SH Magana Araseli AHM2016@LAUSD.NET
East Bell SH Caldera Alba ARC3159@LAUSD.NET
East Bell SH Reyes Yesenia YXR1696@LAUSD.NET
East Bellevue CHS Bell-Harbour Rene rene.bell@lausd.net
East Belmont SH Roosinisalda-Gomez Jessica JESSICA.ROOSINISALDA@LAUSD.NET
East Belmont SH Rosas Kristal KRISTAL.ROSAS@LAUSD.NET
West Bernstein SH Venegas Briana BRIANA.VENEGAS@LAUSD.NET
West Bernstein SH STEM Venegas Briana BRIANA.VENEGAS@LAUSD.NET
South Bethune MS Quezada Martha M.QUEZADASALMERO@LAUSD.NET
East Boyle Heights HS Gamez Krystal KRYSTAL.GAMEZ@LAUSD.NET
East Boyle Hts Hilda Solis HS Martinez Cesar CEM5061@LAUSD.NET
East Bravo SH Medical Mag Flores Eduardo EFLOR7@LAUSD.NET

North Burke HS Diaz Rigo RIGO.DIAZ@LAUSD.NET
North Burke HS Lee Samuel SAMUEL.LEE1@LAUSD.NET
North Canoga Park MS Harris Leticia LETICIA.FLORES@LAUSD.NET
North Canoga Prk SH Chapman-Penman Januari JANUARI.PENMAN@LAUSD.NET
North Canoga Prk SH Jimenez Nayeli NAYELI.JIMENEZ1@LAUSD.NET
South Carson Acad Ed & Emp Coleman Crystal CDC4884@LAUSD.NET
South Carson Acad Med Arts Coleman Crystal CDC4884@LAUSD.NET
South Carson SH Coleman Crystal CDC4884@LAUSD.NET
South Carson SH Dreebin Sarah SEH5026@LAUSD.NET
East Carver MS Teramoto Beth BETH.TERAMOTO@LAUSD.NET
East Castro MS Gomez Kimberly KIMBERLY.GOMEZ@LAUSD.NET
East CDS AFOC Jurado Michael MICHAEL.JURADO@LAUSD.NET

North CDS Aggeler Antoun Dena DXA9133@LAUSD.NET
West CDS Alonzo Wilbourne Kendis KRW2649@LAUSD.NET
East CDS Angel's Flight Marquez Diana DIANA.MARQUEZ3@LAUSD.NET
East CDS Boyle Heights JDRC Marquez Diana DIANA.MARQUEZ3@LAUSD.NET
East CDS Central Academy Jurado Michael MICHAEL.JURADO@LAUSD.NET
East CDS Eastman Marquez Diana DIANA.MARQUEZ3@LAUSD.NET
East CDS Jefferson Marquez Diana DIANA.MARQUEZ3@LAUSD.NET

South CDS Johnson Lopez Christina CHRISTINA.M.LOPEZ@LAUSD.NET
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South CDS Johnston Marquez-Avila Cristina CRISTINA.MARQUEZ@LAUSD.NET
East CDS LA Academy Marquez Diana DIANA.MARQUEZ3@LAUSD.NET

North CDS London Antoun Dena DXA9133@LAUSD.NET
North Chatsworth CHS Levi Ghezal GXS01941@LAUSD.NET
North Chavez LA ArTES Mag Hernandez Connie CONNIE.HERNANDEZ@LAUSD.NET
North Chavez LA ASE Escobar Alexander AEE1180@LAUSD.NET
North Chavez LA SJ Hum Ac Hernandez Connie CONNIE.HERNANDEZ@LAUSD.NET

North Chavez LA Tech Prep Escobar Alexander AEE1180@LAUSD.NET

West Cheviot Hills HS Comess-Daniels Eden E.COMESSDANIELS@LAUSD.NET

East City of Angels Benson Geraland GPB8797@LAUSD.NET

East City of Angels Montoya Krystal KXM9327@LAUSD.NET
North Cleveland CHS Garcia Jennie JENNIE.GARCIA@LAUSD.NET
North Cleveland CHS Garcia Nancy NMV9348@LAUSD.NET
East Contreras LC ALC Vivar Fidencio FIDENCIO.VIVAR@LAUSD.NET
East Contreras LC Bus Tr Vivar Fidencio FIDENCIO.VIVAR@LAUSD.NET
East Contreras LC Glbl St Vivar Fidencio FIDENCIO.VIVAR@LAUSD.NET
East Contreras LC Soc Jus Vivar Fidencio FIDENCIO.VIVAR@LAUSD.NET
East Cortines Sch of VAPA Simington Darrin DLS2149@LAUSD.NET

South Crenshaw Mag STEMM Hernandez Jose JOSE.L.HERNANDEZ@LAUSD.NET
South Crenshaw Mag STEMM Silva Melissa MELISSA.X.SILVA@LAUSD.NET
South Dorsey SH Odunze Nkiruka NKIRUKA.ODUNZE@LAUSD.NET
South Dorsey SH Valadez Juan JUAN.F.VALADEZ@LAUSD.NET
East Downtown Business Magnet Simington Darrin DLS2149@LAUSD.NET
East Downtown CHS Bell-Harbour Rene rene.bell@lausd.net

South Dymally SH Ochoa Sandra SANDRA.OCHOA@LAUSD.NET
East Eagle Rock HS Garcia Celene CELENE.GARCIA1@LAUSD.NET

South Eagle Tree Contn HS Dreebin Sarah SEH5026@LAUSD.NET
North Earhart HS Agopoglu Narine NARINE.AGOPOGLU@LAUSD.NET
East Early College Acad Cline James JJC01871@LAUSD.NET
East East LA CHS Bell-Harbour Rene rene.bell@lausd.net

North East Valley SH Demus Theresa TDD62822@LAUSD.NET
North East Valley SH Najarian Gohar GXN0977@LAUSD.NET
North Einstein HS Garcia Velia VELIA.GARCIA@LAUSD.NET
North Einstein HS Mendoza Johanna JOHANNA.MENDOZA1@LAUSD.NET
East Elizabeth LC Montes De Oca Nazaret N.MONTESDEOCA@LAUSD.NET

South Ellington HS Norwood Karen KAREN.NORWOOD@LAUSD.NET
West Elysian CHS Marquez Diana DIANA.MARQUEZ3@LAUSD.NET
West Elysian CHS Bell-Harbour Rene rene.bell@lausd.net
North Evergreen HS Hernandez Connie CONNIE.HERNANDEZ@LAUSD.NET
North Evergreen HS Luna Leon Ana ANA.LUNALEON@LAUSD.NET
West Fairfax SH Stephens Taeana TAEANA.STEPHENS@LAUSD.NET
South Fleming MS Santos Grace GRACE.SANTOS1@LAUSD.NET
South Foshay LC Cline James JJC01871@LAUSD.NET
East Franklin HS Pacheco Fabian FABIAN.PACHECO@LAUSD.NET

South Fremont SH Riboli Julia JULIA.WITHEE@LAUSD.NET
South Fremont SH Roman Paloma PALOMA.ROMAN@LAUSD.NET
North Fulton College Prep Flores Rosa ROSA.FLORES1@LAUSD.NET
East Gage MS Datuin Patrick PATRICK.DATUIN@LAUSD.NET

South GAL King Sch for STEM Ochoa Sanchez Jeanette JEANETTE.OCHOA@LAUSD.NET
South Gardena SH Delgado Diana DIANA.J.DELGADO@LAUSD.NET
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South Gardena SH Martinez Elizabeth E.MARTINEZ2@LAUSD.NET
East Garfield SH Molina William WILLIAM.MOLINA@LAUSD.NET
East Garfield SH Romero Romana RXR0013@LAUSD.NET

South Gompers MS Alcala Norma NORMA.ALCALA@LAUSD.NET
North Grant SH Yelangueuzian Rita RITA.YELANGUEUZIAN@LAUSD.NET
North Grey HS Amaya Carlos CAMAYA@LAUSD.NET
West Hamilton SH Comess-Daniels Eden E.COMESSDANIELS@LAUSD.NET
North Harold McAlister HS Antoun Dena DXA9133@LAUSD.NET
East Harold McAlister HS Jurado Michael MICHAEL.JURADO@LAUSD.NET

South Harte Prep MS Austin Myesha MYESHA.AUSTIN@LAUSD.NET
South Hawkins SH C/DAGS Smith Ardith ASMIT8@LAUSD.NET
East Highland Park HS Pacheco Fabian FABIAN.PACHECO@LAUSD.NET
West Hollywood SH Carrillo Lisa LISA.CARRILLO@LAUSD.NET
South Hope HS Riboli Julia JULIA.WITHEE@LAUSD.NET
East Huntington Park SH Alfaro Hector HECTOR.ALFARO@LAUSD.NET
East Huntington Park SH Villasenor Stephanie STEPHANIE.VILLASENOR@LAUSD.NET

North Independence HS Alonzo Valiente Mario M.ALONZOVALIENTE@LAUSD.NET
East International St LC Montes De Oca Nazaret N.MONTESDEOCA@LAUSD.NET

South Isaacs Avalon HS Cuevas Heidi HEIDI.CUEVAS@LAUSD.NET
South Isaacs Avalon HS Magana Araseli AHM2016@LAUSD.NET
East Jefferson SH Ramos Jose JFR2438@LAUSD.NET

South Jordan SH Lopez-Diaz Lizbeth LIZBETH.LOPEZ-DIAZ@LAUSD.NET
South Jordan SH Mendez Tammy TAQ9179@LAUSD.NET
East Kahlo HS Garcia Celene CELENE.GARCIA1@LAUSD.NET

North Kennedy SH Cortez Fatima FATIMA.CORTEZ@LAUSD.NET
North Kennedy SH Hernandez Iliana ILIANA.HERNANDEZ1@LAUSD.NET
South King-Drew SH Md/S Mg Ochoa Sandra SANDRA.OCHOA@LAUSD.NET
West LACES Mag Carrillo Lisa LISA.CARRILLO@LAUSD.NET
North Lake Balboa CP K-12 Garcia Carmona Jessica J.GARCIACARMONA@LAUSD.NET
East Legacy SH STEAM Montes De Oca Nazaret N.MONTESDEOCA@LAUSD.NET
East Legacy SH VAPA Montes De Oca Nazaret N.MONTESDEOCA@LAUSD.NET

North Lewis HS Ramirez Mario MARIO.RAMIREZ@LAUSD.NET
East Liechty MS Quijano Pebles PEBLES.QUIJANO@LAUSD.NET
East Lincoln SH Cortez Loraine LORAINE.CORTEZ@LAUSD.NET

North London HS Yelangueuzian Rita RITA.YELANGUEUZIAN@LAUSD.NET
West Los Angeles SH Ochoa Sanchez Jeanette JEANETTE.OCHOA@LAUSD.NET
East MaCES Mag Mora Angela ANGELA.MORA@LAUSD.NET

South Mann UCLA Comm Sch Castro Fatima FATIMA.CASTRO@LAUSD.NET
South Mann UCLA Comm Sch Holman Erin ECH8080@LAUSD.NET
South Manual Arts SH Banuelos Lorena LORENA.X.BANUELOS@LAUSD.NET
South Manual Arts SH Villanueva Aurora APV7324@LAUSD.NET
South Markham MS Martinez Solis Violeta violeta.martinez1@lausd.net
East Marquez SH HPIAM Camacho Karen KJC9402@LAUSD.NET
East Marquez SH Libra Camacho Karen KJC9402@LAUSD.NET
East Marquez SH Soc Jus Camacho Karen KJC9402@LAUSD.NET
West Marshall SH Lee Donna donna.lee@lausd.net
East Maywood Academy SH Gongora-Seraj Marisa MSG9198@LAUSD.NET
East Maywood Academy SH Mora Angela ANGELA.MORA@LAUSD.NET
West Melrose Central Harvey Mariah MARIAH.HARVEY@LAUSD.NET
East Mendez SH Flores Eduardo EFLOR7@LAUSD.NET
East Metropolitan HS Flores Eduardo EFLOR7@LAUSD.NET
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South Middle College HS Castro Fatima FATIMA.CASTRO@LAUSD.NET
North Mission HS Lopez Blanca BEL7127@LAUSD.NET
North Mission HS Pelayo Julissa JULISSA.PELAYO@LAUSD.NET
South Moneta HS Martinez Elizabeth E.MARTINEZ2@LAUSD.NET
North Monroe SH Garcia Velia VELIA.GARCIA@LAUSD.NET
North Monroe SH Mendoza Johanna JOHANNA.MENDOZA1@LAUSD.NET
East Monterey HS Molina William WILLIAM.MOLINA@LAUSD.NET

North Mt Lukens HS Magana Olga OLGA.MAGANA@LAUSD.NET
South Narbonne SH Catron Medved Sarah SARAH.CATRON-MEDVED@LAUSD.NET
South Narbonne SH Luong Wanda WANDA.LUONG@LAUSD.NET
South Narbonne SH HArts LA Catron Medved Sarah SARAH.CATRON-MEDVED@LAUSD.NET
East Nava College Prep Ruiz James JAMES.R.RUIZ@LAUSD.NET
East Newmark HS Renteria Elizabeth ELIZABETH.RENTERIA@LAUSD.NET
East Nimitz MS Lin Kuanyin KUANYIN.LIN@LAUSD.NET

North No Hollywd SH Agopoglu Narine NARINE.AGOPOGLU@LAUSD.NET
North Northridge Acad SH Alonzo Valiente Mario M.ALONZOVALIENTE@LAUSD.NET
South Obama Glbl Prep Acad Marquez Javier javier.marquez@lausd.net
East Odyssey HS Barnes Shannon SMB64921@LAUSD.NET
East Odyssey HS Quintero Rosa RMORAL8@LAUSD.NET
East Orthopaedic Hsp SH Mg Cline James JJC01871@LAUSD.NET

North Owensmouth HS Jimenez Nayeli NAYELI.JIMENEZ1@LAUSD.NET
North Pacoima MS Cabrera Araceli ARACELI.CABRERA@LAUSD.NET
North Panorama SH Diaz Rigo RIGO.DIAZ@LAUSD.NET
North Panorama SH Lee Samuel SAMUEL.LEE1@LAUSD.NET
South Patton HS Luong Wanda WANDA.LUONG@LAUSD.NET
North Pearl SH Jrnls/Cmm Mg Garcia Carmona Jessica J.GARCIACARMONA@LAUSD.NET
South Peary MS Davis Stacy SRD6577@LAUSD.NET
West Phoenix HS Weiss Stacy SDC1247@LAUSD.NET
North Polytechnic SH Ramirez Mario MARIO.RAMIREZ@LAUSD.NET
North Polytechnic SH Salvador Natalie NATALIE.SALVADOR1@LAUSD.NET
East Pueblo de LA HS Cortez Loraine LORAINE.CORTEZ@LAUSD.NET
East Ramona HS Lopez Christina CHRISTINA.M.LOPEZ@LAUSD.NET

South Rancho Domngz Prep Thompson Michelle M.THOMPSON@LAUSD.NET
North Reed MS Barajas Elizabeth E.BARAJAS@LAUSD.NET
North Reseda Charter HS Amaya Carlos CAMAYA@LAUSD.NET
West RFK Ambsdr Glbl Ldsh Balderas Julian JXB2056@LAUSD.NET
West RFK LA SH Arts Balderas Julian JXB2056@LAUSD.NET
West RFK New Open Wld Ibon Aislinn AISLINN.IBON@LAUSD.NET
West RFK Sch Vis Arts/Hum Balderas Julian JXB2056@LAUSD.NET
West RFK UCLA Comm Sch Ibon Aislinn AISLINN.IBON@LAUSD.NET
West Riley HS CYESIS Wilbourne Kendis KRW2649@LAUSD.NET
South Rivera LC Com & Tech Navarro Lucina LUCINA.NAVARRO@LAUSD.NET
South Rivera LC GD STEAM Ac Lopez-Diaz Lizbeth LIZBETH.LOPEZ-DIAZ@LAUSD.NET
South Rivera LC Perf Arts Navarro Lucina LUCINA.NAVARRO@LAUSD.NET
South Rivera LC Pub Srv Navarro Lucina LUCINA.NAVARRO@LAUSD.NET
East Rodia HS Hernandez Marisela M.HERNANDEZ30@LAUSD.NET

North Rogers HS Reynoso Josue josue.reynoso1@lausd.net
North Rogers HS Vanegas Malissa MALISSA.VANEGAS@LAUSD.NET
East Roosevelt SH Duarte Mayra MXD4739@LAUSD.NET
East Roosevelt SH Martinez Cesar CEM5061@LAUSD.NET
East Roosevelt SH STM Mag Martinez Cesar CEM5061@LAUSD.NET
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East Roybal LC Kazangyan Marine MARINE.KAZANGYAN@LAUSD.NET
East Roybal LC Ruiz Rosendo RXR5826@LAUSD.NET
East San Antonio HS Alfaro Hector HECTOR.ALFARO@LAUSD.NET

North San Fernando SH Lopez Blanca BEL7127@LAUSD.NET
North San Fernando SH Pelayo Julissa JULISSA.PELAYO@LAUSD.NET
South San Pedro SH Daley Sayward SAYWARD.DALEY@LAUSD.NET
South San Pedro SH Fernandez Alma ADF4319@LAUSD.NET
East Santee EC Chow Kevin KEVIN.CHOW@LAUSD.NET
East Santee EC Gomez Elva ELVA.GOMEZ@LAUSD.NET

North SOCES Mag Crane Amanda AMANDA.CROSS1@LAUSD.NET
West Sojourner Truth Central/Tri-C Harvey Mariah MARIAH.HARVEY@LAUSD.NET
West Sotomayor Art/Sci Mag Ibon Aislinn AISLINN.IBON@LAUSD.NET
West Sotomayor CDS/Tri-C Harvey Mariah MARIAH.HARVEY@LAUSD.NET
West Sotomayor CHS Bell-Harbour Rene rene.bell@lausd.net
East South East SH Diaz Cindy CINDY.DIAZ@LAUSD.NET
East South East SH Hernandez Marisela M.HERNANDEZ30@LAUSD.NET
East South Gate SH Barnes Shannon SMB64921@LAUSD.NET
East South Gate SH Quintero Rosa RMORAL8@LAUSD.NET
East Southeast MS Martinez Jenette JENETTE.MARTINEZ@LAUSD.NET

North Stoney Point HS Levi Ghezal GXS01941@LAUSD.NET
North Sun Valley Mag ET Flores Rosa ROSA.FLORES1@LAUSD.NET
North Sylmar Acad BH/E Mag Luna Leon Ana ANA.LUNALEON@LAUSD.NET
North Sylmar CHS Luna Leon Ana ANA.LUNALEON@LAUSD.NET
North Taft CHS Crane Amanda AMANDA.CROSS1@LAUSD.NET
North Thoreau HS Crane Amanda AMANDA.CROSS1@LAUSD.NET
East Toland Way CHS Bell-Harbour Rene rene.bell@lausd.net
East Torres ELA PA Mag Garcia Jasmin JASMIN.GARCIA1@LAUSD.NET
East Torres Eng & Tech Garcia Jasmin JASMIN.GARCIA1@LAUSD.NET
East Torres Hum/Art/Tech Garcia Jasmin JASMIN.GARCIA1@LAUSD.NET
East Torres Renaissance Garcia Jasmin JASMIN.GARCIA1@LAUSD.NET
East Torres Soc Jst Ldshp Garcia Jasmin JASMIN.GARCIA1@LAUSD.NET
West University HS Charter Perez Anna AMP5673@LAUSD.NET
North Valley Acad Arts/Sci Garcia Carmona Jessica J.GARCIACARMONA@LAUSD.NET
North Valley Oaks Center for Enriched Studies (VOCES)Flores Rosa ROSA.FLORES1@LAUSD.NET
North Van Nuys SH Reynoso Josue josue.reynoso1@lausd.net
North Van Nuys SH Vanegas Malissa MALISSA.VANEGAS@LAUSD.NET
West Venice SH Weiss Stacy SDC1247@LAUSD.NET
North Verdgo Hls SH Magana Olga OLGA.MAGANA@LAUSD.NET
South View Park HS Odunze Nkiruka NKIRUKA.ODUNZE@LAUSD.NET
South Vladovic Harbor TPA Thompson Michelle M.THOMPSON@LAUSD.NET
South Washington Prep SH Contreras-Mostajo Cindy C.CONTRERASMOSTA@LAUSD.NET
South Washington Prep SH Norwood Karen KAREN.NORWOOD@LAUSD.NET
West WESM Hlth/Sports Med Spiegel Janna JANNA.SPIEGEL@LAUSD.NET
West West Adams Prep SH Zeller Leah LEAH.ZELLER@LAUSD.NET
West Whitman HS Stephens Taeana TAEANA.STEPHENS@LAUSD.NET
South Wilmington STEAM Mag Vega Isela IXV6879@LAUSD.NET
East Wilson SH Gamez Krystal KRYSTAL.GAMEZ@LAUSD.NET

North Wooden HS Garcia Jennie JENNIE.GARCIA@LAUSD.NET
North Wooden HS Garcia Nancy NMV9348@LAUSD.NET
South Young HS Hernandez Jose JOSE.L.HERNANDEZ@LAUSD.NET
South Youth Opp Unltd Alt HS Castro Fatima FATIMA.CASTRO@LAUSD.NET
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